Item

Style Selections Flooring (583 sq. ft.)
Floor Comfort Underlayment (6)
Duct tape (2)

Specialty saw for cutting flooring

Cost
$601.00
$294.00
$12.00
$164.00

Laminate installation kit - pull bar, mallet, tapping $17.50

block, spacers

Utility knife

Premixed drywall joint compound

Drywall knife for spreading joint compound
Quarter round molding in white

Finishing nails for attaching molding

Nail set for sinking nails into molding
White latex sealant

T-Molds for doorways

Baseboard molding

Oscillating multi tool for cutting under door
frames

Wood glue

TOTAL

$5.00
$8.00
$6.00
$80.00
$4.00
$7.00
$4.00
$132.00
$23.00

$75.00
$3.50

$1,436.00

Product link
https://low.es/2BV6dJV

https://low.es/2PfR8EA

https://amzn.to/2PKXXyM

https://amzn.to/2BXAlio

https://amzn.to/2MXt8bS

https://amzn.to/2Lyjli5

https://amzn.to/2PLTKv2

https://amzn.to/2LAwW3T8

https://amzn.to/2wuiNKa

https://amzn.to/2BSh9YC

https://amzn.to/2LyxZvp

https://amzn.to/2wt9eey

https://thd.co/2BVulvN

https://thd.co/2BVZeQR

https://amzn.to/2BUn1Rm

https://amzn.to/2PMOIUv
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