Item	Cost	Product link
Style Selections Flooring (583 sq. ft.)	\$601.00	https://low.es/2BV6dJV
Floor Comfort Underlayment (6)	\$294.00	https://low.es/2PfR8EA
Duct tape (2)	\$12.00	https://amzn.to/2PKXXyM
Specialty saw for cutting flooring	\$164.00	https://amzn.to/2BXAlio
Laminate installation kit - pull bar, mallet, tapping block, spacers	³ \$17.50	https://amzn.to/2MXt8bS
Utility knife	\$5.00	https://amzn.to/2Lyjli5
Premixed drywall joint compound	\$8.00	https://amzn.to/2PLTKv2
Drywall knife for spreading joint compound	\$6.00	https://amzn.to/2LAw3T8
Quarter round molding in white	\$80.00	https://amzn.to/2wuiNKa
Finishing nails for attaching molding	\$4.00	https://amzn.to/2BSh9YC
Nail set for sinking nails into molding	\$7.00	https://amzn.to/2LyxZvp
White latex sealant	\$4.00	https://amzn.to/2wt9eey
T-Molds for doorways	\$132.00	https://thd.co/2BVulvN
Baseboard molding	\$23.00	https://thd.co/2BVZeQR
Oscillating multi tool for cutting under door frames	\$75.00	https://amzn.to/2BUn1Rm
Wood glue	\$3.50	https://amzn.to/2PMOIUv
TOTAL	\$1,436.00	